Random Words, english, #420
Memo. time: 15 min

—_—

ricotta
phone
camel
soccer
griller

toy
confidence
stump

pitcher
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manual

11 cyclone
12 pipe

13 hoist

14 carton

15 pistol

16 guineapig
17 whisk

18 baby

19 legion

20 snowball

21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

flora
motorway
cherry
fakir
stockings
ecstasy
bee

nail
animal
lemon
playgroup
evil

fruit
impersonate
midwife
lace
oxidation
navel
sadness

flip
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41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60

colander
metronome
permission
magpie
injury
declaration
motto
quality
gerbera
crush
ketchup
choir
giraffe
scissors
download
nut

barrel
pencil
grease

bird

61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80

experience
peach
poster
outlaw
journal
plug

rotor
marble
garlic
motorboat
hostel

tie

earth
jewel
floppy
hairstyle
pasture
rubber
freeze

gentleman

81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100

Key: d138151d
Recall time: 40 min

blood
sloth
ewe
cinnamon
visit
crowd
jacket
whistle
toilet
daughter
kitchen
evolution
sleigh
recycle
duster
reel
woman
kick
ghost

hose



Random Words, english, #420
Memo. time: 15 min

101 pillow
102 shuffle
103 delegate
104 compose
105 tramp
106 survivor
107 ferry

108 lighter
109 enemy
110 kangaroo
111 sandwich
112 trunk

113 cut

114 alligator
115 malt

116 plane
117 draft

118 jumper
119 plait

120 row

121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140

studio
mud
baguette
misfortune
octopus
lioness
casting
fever
parachute
jelly

laptop
help
vaseline
suck
musician
jealousy
watermelon
start
funeral

reconsider
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141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160

lacquer
braces
monkey
milk
hormone
paradox
chive
lobster
conference
iceberg
nursery
note
beacon
admiration
reassurance
book
macaroni
cream

rice

mole

161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180

window
obelisk
president
eraser
crown
waistcoat
fir

nurse
broom
bush

miss
streetlamp
cheese
handkerchief
powder
cruiser
lens
controller
crossword

case

181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200

Key: d138151d
Recall time: 40 min

decompression
gelatine
wolf
boast
swallow
flute
blouse
ebony
facade
pathway
vicar
comic
rose
wallet
snowman
crab

bug
melon
bright

spledour
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Memo. time: 15 min

201 mushroom
202 pavement
203 yoyo

204 ant

205 cutter

206 unwrap
207 chemist
208 bureaucracy
209 shoehorn
210 land

211 hen

212 emblem
213 saucepan
214  resist

215 converse
216 noose

217 fan

218 zebra

219 lifeboat
220 scrap

221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240

orb
wheelchair
valley
potato
behavior
tomato
deacon
evening
reaction
library
launch
merger
envy

herb
toaster
gnome
dance
candlestick
apologize

elevator
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241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260

melt
fossil
sweater
meeting
screen
reed
elephant
handle
moped
violin
doona
charcoal
gym
viscibility
advert
tin

pad
syrup
purse

anchor

261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280

crow
list

buoy

thread
asphalt
photographer
lion

juice

fish

smile

quartet
cougar
abbey
reverse

petrol
crayfish

pixel
challenge
arrow

mobile

281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300

Key: d138151d
Recall time: 40 min

memorise
expose
bouquet
column
musical
clam
finger
log

catch
beauty
reprise
parakeet
umbrella
hut
nitrogen
noodle
cement
dull

jaw

braiding



Random Words, english, #420
Memo. time: 15 min

301 behaviour
302 antler

303 gazette
304 mango
305 venom
306 disco

307 roof

308 identification
309 shamrock
310 dollar

311  meatball
312 bet

313 wave

314 cellar

315 journalist
316 comet
317 spirit

318 light

319 butter
320 cigarette

321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330
331
332
333
334
335
336
337
338
339
340

stipulation
wander
gift

jury
ice-cream
mountain
falcon
hammer
cloth
tooth

gold

lie

ask

dust
spaceship
hair

petal

door
liverwort

stare
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341
342
343
344
345
346
347
348
349
350
351
352
353
354
355
356
357
358
359
360

humour
toenail
replacement
penicillin
index
speak
city

beard
wheel
printer
jack

run

hat
panther
scallop
beetle
ribbon

CD
velodrome

saddle

361
362
363
364
365
366
367
368
369
370
371
372
373
374
375
376
377
378
379
380

washing machine
constellation
checkers
file

pedestal
jam

franc

pour

hatch
banknote
flame

daisy
pelican
sheet
include
urinal

soup
uranium
hide
tightening

381
382
383
384
385
386
387
388
389
390
391
392
393
394
395
396
397
398
399
400
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Recall time: 40 min

crew
queen

harp
mayonnaise
sail

juggle
liquorice
negligee
monastery
soaking
wine
saxophone
beach

cow

army

ship
sapphire
postpone
chat

gasoline
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401 ice

402 reform
403 awaken
404 field
405 pasta
406 spear
407 glass
408 wrinkle
409 mortar
410 birthday
411 desktop
412 comprehension
413 park
414 cord
415 sting
416 cocoon
417 think
418 appeal
419 warlock

420 stick
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Key: d138151d
Recall time: 40 min



