

Training 28 Feb 2026 World

Random Words, english, #420

Memo. time: 15 min

Key: d138151d

Recall time: 40 min

1 ricotta	21 flora	41 colander	61 experience	81 blood
2 phone	22 motorway	42 metronome	62 peach	82 sloth
3 camel	23 cherry	43 permission	63 poster	83 ewe
4 soccer	24 fakir	44 magpie	64 outlaw	84 cinnamon
5 griller	25 stockings	45 injury	65 journal	85 visit
6 toy	26 ecstasy	46 declaration	66 plug	86 crowd
7 confidence	27 bee	47 motto	67 rotor	87 jacket
8 stump	28 nail	48 quality	68 marble	88 whistle
9 pitcher	29 animal	49 gerbera	69 garlic	89 toilet
10 manual	30 lemon	50 crush	70 motorboat	90 daughter
11 cyclone	31 playgroup	51 ketchup	71 hostel	91 kitchen
12 pipe	32 evil	52 choir	72 tie	92 evolution
13 hoist	33 fruit	53 giraffe	73 earth	93 sleigh
14 carton	34 impersonate	54 scissors	74 jewel	94 recycle
15 pistol	35 midwife	55 download	75 floppy	95 duster
16 guineapig	36 lace	56 nut	76 hairstyle	96 reel
17 whisk	37 oxidation	57 barrel	77 pasture	97 woman
18 baby	38 navel	58 pencil	78 rubber	98 kick
19 legion	39 sadness	59 grease	79 freeze	99 ghost
20 snowball	40 flip	60 bird	80 gentleman	100 hose

Training 28 Feb 2026 World

Random Words, english, #420
Memo. time: 15 min

Key: d138151d
Recall time: 40 min

101	pillow	121	studio	141	lacquer	161	window	181	decompression
102	shuffle	122	mud	142	braces	162	obelisk	182	gelatine
103	delegate	123	baguette	143	monkey	163	president	183	wolf
104	compose	124	misfortune	144	milk	164	eraser	184	boast
105	tramp	125	octopus	145	hormone	165	crown	185	swallow
106	survivor	126	lioness	146	paradox	166	waistcoat	186	flute
107	ferry	127	casting	147	chive	167	fir	187	blouse
108	lighter	128	fever	148	lobster	168	nurse	188	ebony
109	enemy	129	parachute	149	conference	169	broom	189	facade
110	kangaroo	130	jelly	150	iceberg	170	bush	190	pathway
111	sandwich	131	laptop	151	nursery	171	miss	191	vicar
112	trunk	132	help	152	note	172	streetlamp	192	comic
113	cut	133	vaseline	153	beacon	173	cheese	193	rose
114	alligator	134	suck	154	admiration	174	handkerchief	194	wallet
115	malt	135	musician	155	reassurance	175	powder	195	snowman
116	plane	136	jealousy	156	book	176	cruiser	196	crab
117	draft	137	watermelon	157	macaroni	177	lens	197	bug
118	jumper	138	start	158	cream	178	controller	198	melon
119	plait	139	funeral	159	rice	179	crossword	199	bright
120	row	140	reconsider	160	mole	180	case	200	splendour

Training 28 Feb 2026 World

Random Words, english, #420
Memo. time: 15 min

Key: d138151d
Recall time: 40 min

201 mushroom	221 orb	241 melt	261 crow	281 memorise
202 pavement	222 wheelchair	242 fossil	262 list	282 expose
203 yoyo	223 valley	243 sweater	263 buoy	283 bouquet
204 ant	224 potato	244 meeting	264 thread	284 column
205 cutter	225 behavior	245 screen	265 asphalt	285 musical
206 unwrap	226 tomato	246 reed	266 photographer	286 clam
207 chemist	227 deacon	247 elephant	267 lion	287 finger
208 bureaucracy	228 evening	248 handle	268 juice	288 log
209 shoehorn	229 reaction	249 moped	269 fish	289 catch
210 land	230 library	250 violin	270 smile	290 beauty
211 hen	231 launch	251 doona	271 quartet	291 reprise
212 emblem	232 merger	252 charcoal	272 cougar	292 parakeet
213 saucepan	233 envy	253 gym	273 abbey	293 umbrella
214 resist	234 herb	254 viscibility	274 reverse	294 hut
215 converse	235 toaster	255 advert	275 petrol	295 nitrogen
216 noose	236 gnome	256 tin	276 crayfish	296 noodle
217 fan	237 dance	257 pad	277 pixel	297 cement
218 zebra	238 candlestick	258 syrup	278 challenge	298 dull
219 lifeboat	239 apologize	259 purse	279 arrow	299 jaw
220 scrap	240 elevator	260 anchor	280 mobile	300 braiding

Training 28 Feb 2026 World

Random Words, english, #420
Memo. time: 15 min

Key: d138151d
Recall time: 40 min

301	behaviour	321	stipulation	341	humour	361	washing machine	381	crew
302	antler	322	wander	342	toenail	362	constellation	382	queen
303	gazette	323	gift	343	replacement	363	checkers	383	harp
304	mango	324	jury	344	penicillin	364	file	384	mayonnaise
305	venom	325	ice-cream	345	index	365	pedestal	385	sail
306	disco	326	mountain	346	speak	366	jam	386	juggle
307	roof	327	falcon	347	city	367	franc	387	liquorice
308	identification	328	hammer	348	beard	368	pour	388	negligee
309	shamrock	329	cloth	349	wheel	369	hatch	389	monastery
310	dollar	330	tooth	350	printer	370	banknote	390	soaking
311	meatball	331	gold	351	jack	371	flame	391	wine
312	bet	332	lie	352	run	372	daisy	392	saxophone
313	wave	333	ask	353	hat	373	pelican	393	beach
314	cellar	334	dust	354	panther	374	sheet	394	cow
315	journalist	335	spaceship	355	scallop	375	include	395	army
316	comet	336	hair	356	beetle	376	urinal	396	ship
317	spirit	337	petal	357	ribbon	377	soup	397	sapphire
318	light	338	door	358	CD	378	uranium	398	postpone
319	butter	339	liverwort	359	velodrome	379	hide	399	chat
320	cigarette	340	stare	360	saddle	380	tightening	400	gasoline

Training 28 Feb 2026 World

Random Words, english, #420
Memo. time: 15 min

Key: d138151d
Recall time: 40 min

- 401 ice
- 402 reform
- 403 awaken
- 404 field
- 405 pasta
- 406 spear
- 407 glass
- 408 wrinkle
- 409 mortar
- 410 birthday
- 411 desktop
- 412 comprehension
- 413 park
- 414 cord
- 415 sting
- 416 cocoon
- 417 think
- 418 appeal
- 419 warlock
- 420 stick